

5
Ramkumar Yadav ke Ghar to ropadan Sah
ke Ghar Hoke the Muni Pauran
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Babubarhi

नियन्त्रणक अभियन्ता

प्रार्थना कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रणालि, जयनगर

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1175

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Indradeo Prasad

दि 3 किया जाता है कि उक्त
मापी व मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 01 से
100 तक अंकित है जो अवर प्रमर्श व
अधिकारी **बाबू पुरी** के मा
पता

Zaidale
कार्यपालक अधीक्षक
सामूहिक कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रवर्धन, बरेली

8/3/2021

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1175

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Construction of road					
from Ram Kumar Yadav ke					
ghar hote hue. Mini Paswan					
ke ghar Tak under munsy (sc)					
Agency: - Indradeo prasad					
Agreement no: - 235-B-1/2021-22					
Date of start: - 09-07-2021					
Date of completion: - 1-06-2022					
(Revised measurement)					
1000mm ϕ H.P.C					
Item no (1): - Earth work					
in excavation in foundn					
- - - do do - of 12					

H.W $\rightarrow$	2	6.45	1.4	1.50	$= 27.09m^3$
Below H.W	1	4.85	1.53	0.365	$= 2.70$
Total =					$29.79m^3$

Item no-(2):—providing H-15					
p.c.c in foundn — of 12					
H.W $\rightarrow$	2	6.45	1.40	0.150	$= 2.70m^3$
	1	4.931	1.53	0.20	$= 1.88$
Total =					$4.58m^3$

10/06/25
J.B

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

30

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- setting out piles - - - - of 12					
				Qty. vide TMBP - 5	
				Qty = 6 nos	
	QR 2455.96			cost = Rs	14736 =
item no (2/2) :- cleaning and crushing Road level - - of 12					
				Qty. vide TMBP - 19	
				Qty = 0.399 m ³	
	QR 52970.33			M = Rs	2119920
item no (2/3) :- distorting of old culvert - of 12					
				Qty. vide TMBP - 19	
				Qty = 49.50 m ³	
	QR 52979.33			m ³ = Rs	1168120
item no (4) :- distorting of old damaged RCC - of 12					
				Qty. vide TMBP - 19	
				Qty = 49.50 m ³	
	QR 235.98			m ³ = Rs	356920 1668120
item no (5) :- providing and laying curbs - of 12					
				Qty. vide TMBP - 261	
				Qty = 496.68 m ³	

Continuation

QR 3091.42 / m³ = Rs 1535446 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (6) i- p.l.c w.B.m					
Q8-II - - - of EID					
Qty. vide Tm B p-24					
Qty = 173.07 m ³					
@ Rs 3867.72 / m ³ = Rs					669386=
Item No. (7) i- providing and					
applying prime coat (SS-1) - steel					
Qty. vide Tm B p-25					
Qty = 2301.12 m ²					
@ Rs 43.45 / m ² = Rs					99984=
Item No. (8) i- providing and					
applying tack coat (RS-1) - steel					
Qty. vide Tm B p-25					
Qty = 2301.12 m ²					
@ Rs 14.86 / m ² = Rs					34195=
Item No. (9) i- providing and					
laying M.S.S. 20 mm - steel					
Qty. vide Tm B p-26					
Qty = 2301.12 m ²					
@ Rs 224.90 / m ² = Rs					517522=
Item No. (10) i- kilometers					
Stone - - - of EID					
Qty. vide Tm B p-26					
Qty = 2108					
@ Rs 2376.46 / m ³ = Rs					4753=

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>item (1)</u> :- 200 mm x 200 mm					
Qty. nide T m B p - 26					
Qty = 2 nos					
CRS 631.65 / each = RS					12632
<u>item (2)</u> :- Recto - baffles					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty. nide T m B p - 26					
Qty = 7 nos					
CRS 3435.30 / each = RS					24047 =
(ii) 900 mm side octagon					
- - - of 12					
Qty. nide T m B p - 26					
Qty = 1 nos					
CRS 8512.59 / each = RS					8513 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm - steel					
Qty. nide T m B p - 26					
Qty = 2 nos					
CRS 4557.03 / each = RS					9114 =
<u>item (3)</u> :- construction					
of reinforcement sub-structure					
80%					
Qty. nide T m B p - 24					
Qty = 1382.43 m					
CRS 154.07 / m ³ = RS					213036 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Lead 1000m - 20% of area					
Qty. vide TMBP - 29					
Qty = 345.69m ³					
@ Rs 190.26 / m ³ = Rs 65771					
Item (14) i:- construction					
of subgrade earthwork - 28					
Qty. vide TMBP - 28					
Qty = 39215m ³					
@ Rs 14204 / m ³ = Rs 75308					
Item (15) i:- providing and					
laying road marking & etc					
Qty. vide TMBP - 27					
Qty = 121.60m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ² = Rs 87789					
Item (16) i:- P/F masonry					
Base - - - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 27					
Qty = 3100					
@ Rs 10890.95 / cent = Rs 32673					
Item (17) i:- Earth work					
in excavation for 11. - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 22 = 29.79m ³					
" " " P-20 = 29.8011					
Total = 59.59m ³					
Continuation					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 16691					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>item no (18) :-</u> P.M. 15 p.c.c in foundation . . . of R/D					
		Qty. side Temp - 22			
		Qty =	4.58 m ²		
@ R 11 " " " p. 20 = 4.60 m ²					
		total =	9.18 m ²		
@ R 5806.55 / m ² = R 53904					
<u>item no (19) :-</u> plain R.C.C in substructure . . . of R/D					
		Qty. side Temp - 22 =	33.74 m ²		
		" " Temp - 20 =	33.74		
		total =	67.48 m ²		
@ R 6616.72 / m ² = R 446496 =					
<u>item no (20) :-</u> providing and Laying NP - 31000 mm ϕ of R/D					
		Qty. side Temp - 20 =	7.5 m		
		Qty. side Temp - 22 =	7.5 m		
		total =	15 m		
@ R 3748.80 / m = R 56232 =					
<u>item no (21) :-</u> partitioning para pet wall . . . of R/D					
		Qty. side Temp - 27			
		Qty =	41.28 m ²		
@ R 101.40 / m ² = R 4186 =					

Continuation

Continuation